Illinois law.

Section 1452.170  Cooperation Required with the Division 

[bookmark: _GoBack]Pursuant to Section 65 of the Act, all registrants are required to fully cooperate with any audit, investigation, interrogatory, examination or request for information regarding any aspect of the registrant's appraisal management practice or application for registration. Full cooperation includes, but is not necessarily limited to, providing to the Division, within 30 days after its request, a complete answer to any written interrogatory or request for clarification submitted to a registrant or employee of the registrant.
